

Aero Purely Chocolate 90g

Ingredients

Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Butterfat (MILK), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea), Lactose and Proteins from Whey (MILK), Whey Powder (MILK), Skimmed MILK Powder, Emulsifier (Lecithins), Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 25% minimum, Milk Solids 14% minimum and Vegetable Fat in addition to Cocoa Butter

Allergens

CONTAINS: MILK

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 4 pieces
Energy Values	2222 (KJ) / 532 (Kcal)	287 (KJ) / 69 (Kcal)
Fat	30.2g	3.9g
(of which Saturates)	17.8g	2.3g
Carbohydrate	57.3g	7.4g
(of which Sugars)	56.8g	7.3g
Fibre	1.9g	0.2g
Protein	6.8g	0.9g
Sodium		
Salt	0.22g	0.03g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Aero

EAN: 7613039896167

Smooth bubbly milk chocolate.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store cool and dry

For best before end see under fin seal

Manufacturer Address

Contact us Free

www.nestle.co.uk

UK: 0800 604 604,

PO Box 203,

York,

YO91 1XY.

ROI: 00800 6378 5385,

Nestlé Ireland,

3030 Lake Drive,

Citywest Business Campus,

Dublin 24.

www.aerochocolate.co.uk